Project
Catalog Number
Type
HBLED56-S
LED Wattage and Color
Selectable Highbay
SPECIFICATIONS									            			          HIGHBAYS
A Division of EELP, Inc.

WARRANTY
- 5 Year
ORDERING INFORMATION
Options (Factory Installed)
480V	 -   480V Step-down transformer (up to 250W)
480V	 -   480V Step-down transformer (up to 375W)
EM20	 -   20W Emergency Backup Driver
EM40	 -   40W Emergency Backup Driver
L D
W
Model Length Width Depth Weight
2’ 23.64” 14.17” 2.89” 7.06lbs
4’ 45.67” 14.17” 2.89” 14.64lbs
Accessories (Order Separately)
HD09VR-PH-1	 -   12V DC PIR BiLevel Daylight 3-Pin Smart Sensor with Rotator Swtiches
HD09VR-MH-1	 -   12V DC Microwave BiLevel Daylight 3-Pin Smart Sensor with Rotator Switches
HD06R		  -   Sensor Remote Control with LCD Display (HD Series)
HBLED56-S-PMB	 -   Pendant Mount Bracket’
HBLED56-S-SMK	 -   Surface Mount Kit
GK10-S		  -   10’ Aircraft Cables
ELECTRICAL INFORMATION
Catalog #
Input Amps (A)
120V 277V
HBLED56-S-2X1L (35K) 0.73 0.32
HBLED56-S-2X1L (40K) 1.01 0.44
HBLED56-S-2X1L (50K) 1.51 0.66
HBLED56-S-4X1L (35K) 1.51 0.66
HBLED56-S-4X1L (40K) 2.06 0.89
HBLED56-S-4X1L (50K) 2.75 1.19
PHOTOMETRICS